27 Temmuz 2024 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.BOARDING PASS
2 BIRDWOOD (Kosmaz)
3.BRILANTE
4 NALDOKEN RUZGARI
5.DANGEROUS TOCCET (Kosmaz)
6.KOLO (Kosmaz)
7.HAPPY BOY
8.KING CAGDAS (Kosmaz)
9.ATES PRENS
10.BALMUMU
11.MSTY HILLS (Kosmaz)
12.LE ROI DANSE (Kosmaz)
13.QUEEN OF HAPPINESS (Kosmaz)
14.REAL EFFECT
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1.)240.000 &
1.)41.400 ¢

Yas
3yde
3yde
3ykd
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yke
3yde
3yae
3ydd
3yae
3yde
3ydd
3yke

Kayitlar

Handikap 16/H2

2.)96.000 ¢
2.)16.560 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
VENDIP (USA) - CARANVEL
SUPER SAVER (USA) - MY SWEET LADY
ROCA DELA PAZ (USA) - FANYA
VENDIP (USA) - YORKVILLE QUEEN
TOOCET (USA) - MSS DANGER
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - CARGRAD
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - HAPPY LOVE
BUPRHATES (USA) - GHOST MOUNTAIN
COOGER - QOUNTMGRL
AFTERMARKET (USA) - MOIJZN
BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - HOLY HEAVENS (USA)
PAPA CLEM (USA) - TOBEBY YOUR SIDE
KANEKO - BARETTO
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - TOPTRALL (USA)

Siklet
61,5
0
59
59

0
0
54
0
53
52
0
0

0
50

3.)48.000 ¢
3)8280 ¢

Sahip
VET. GETINKAYA
HAK. YOCETURK
ERC. SOKMVEZ
BEK. CANPOLAT
GOK. ALBAYRAK
MUH. CAN
HAL. ERON
HAY. KAYA
MUR. YENICERI
ASL. SAVASAN
REC. DIKKULE
SAD. GUZEL
NAZ. GULAY
TRA KAYAHAN

1900 Kum

Antrenérii
L.BERKOL
Y.ARSLANCA
MEH.KAYA
O.TASDEMR
S.S.GORGU
D.TEKELI
.SAVIS
MTEZEL
MEH.KAYA
Y.AKKILIC
Y.AKKILIC
|.H.BAYDAN
SAFAK GUMUS
S.CELIK

4)24.000 ¢
4)4.140 ¢

HP Son6Y.

66
62
61
61
57
56
51
51
49
a7
46
a4
a4
30

321313
213365
154535
4402
351353
445144
114
122173
834321
484137
312554
142337
310070
7346

izmir Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinti)

Son Kosu Tarihi

13.06.2024
06.07.2024
29.06.2024
29.06.2024
14.07.2024
18.07.2024
14.07.2024
21.07.2024
29.06.2024
27.06.2024
14.07.2024
25.06.2024
14.07.2024
06.07.2024



